
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

10
42
24

5

Name

Jiří Mrkývka
Petr Jadrný
Petr Svoboda
Markéta Strnadová

Laps

19

19

18

18

Class

M JUNIOR OPEN 40 2T+4T

M JUNIOR B

M JUNIOR B

M JUNIOR B

Total Tm

9:55.989

10:25.077

10:25.536

10:25.907

Diff

29.088

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

30.887

32.242

33.882

33.778

In Lap

17

13

14

14

2nd Best

30.889

32.289

33.908

34.008

2nd Lap

18

17

18

16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

29.088

Avg. Speed

48,546

Best Lap Tm

30.887

Best Spd

49,302

Best Lap by

10 - Jiří Mrkývka
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SZM-MINI MOTO

JUNIOR B+JUNIOR OPEN 40

1.Závod

Race (19 Laps) started at 12:33:30

Brno 0,423 Km

20.4.2012 12:35


